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LEANDRA
RESTAURANT

Bottle
CHAMPAGNE & SPARKLING WINE

Laurent-Perrier La Cuvée Brut £69.00
France

In the top rank of Champagne houses, the style

is light and elegant. Real finesse tops yeasty,

fresh bread undertones, taut apple and citrus

fruit. Complex, absolute purity. Vegan

Baron De Villeboerg Brut £52.00
France

From a Champagne House based in Ville Sur

Arce, deep in the south of Champagne.

This sparkling has an elegant nose with notes

of blossom and yellow fruits. A fresh and

generous palate, with a fine balance and long

finish with hints of pear. Vegan

Prosecco Borgo SanLeo £31.00
Italy 20cl £8.95
Intense floral, fruity bouquet. A wonderfully

fresh and well-balanced, appley palate with

just a hint of delicate almond. Vegetarian

Prosecco Spumante Ca’Bolani £33.00
Italy

Pale straw-yellow and a fine, clear mousse with

delicate bubbles. Exuberantly fruity, aromatic,

with appley notes. Well-balanced and easy-

drinking with delicate hints of almond. Vegan

Bottle
WHITE WINE

San Elian Sauvignon Blanc £23.95
Chile 250ml £8.95
On the nose, tropical fruit aromas whilst on  175ml £7.50
the palate, citrus fruits, a light body and a 125mI £6.50
balanced acidity. Vegan

Tanti Petali Catarratto-Pinot Grigio £23.95
Italy 250ml £8.95
Light and leafy with a hint of pear 175ml £7.50
and blossom. An easygoing match 125m1 £6.50

for almost anything. Vegan

Alta Baliza Chardonnay £23.95
Chile 250ml £8.95
Fresh and young, slightly golden with 175ml £7.50
green olive hints. Sweet, tropical aromas 125ml £6.50

such as banana and pineapple combine
and on the palate, the wine is crisp, soft
and well-balanced.



Bin

WHITE WINE CONT.

Percheron Chenin Viognier

South Africa

Vibrant and aromatic with delicious subtle
perfumed aromas, white peach and hints of
jasmine on the nose, combined with texture
and minerality on the finish.

Azabache Blanco

Spain

Intensely fruity, with citrus and apple aromas.
Smooth, balanced and refreshing. Vegan

Selon Létang Viognier

France

This Viognier is ‘frais’; vinified dry, with
honeysuckle and mandarin notes and
a pithy clean finish. Vegan

Outnumbered Sauvignon Blanc

New Zealand

This refreshing, aromatic wine has wonderful
aromas of ripe citrus and lime, with a juicy
gooseberry palate, a splash of grapefruit and
a lingering finish. Vegan

Muscadet de Séevre

et Maine, Cherreau Carre, France

Dry, crisp and fresh with a sea breeze and
light almond character. Carries a light and
easy natural style. Vegan

Apulo Fiano

Italy

A broad bouquet that opens with notes of
peach, grapefruit and lemon peel, followed by
hints of orange blossom, jasmine and lemon
balm. Lively, fresh and intensely aromatic. The

fruity and floral notes on the nose follow through

perfectly on the palate.

Bottle

£26.95

£27.95

£27.95

£31.95

£29.95

£28.95
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ROSE WINE

Terrazzo Zinfandel Rosé

USA

The perfect sipping rosé for both hot
summer days and cooler winter nights.
Raspberry, strawberry and sweet melon
fruit make this wine juicy and hugely
enjoyable. Vegan

Tanti Petali Pinot Grigio

Italy

Very light and refreshing with a delicate
pear-drop fruit. Absolutely bright and
fresh, terrifically easy to drink. Vegan

RED WINE

Milhojas Tempranillo

Spain

Well structured and full-bodied, the
tannins are well integrated giving a
smooth, yet complex wine with a deep
intensity of fruit and a powerful long
finish. Vegan

San Elian Merlot

Chile

On the nose, aromas of black cherries,
whilst on the palate, juicy red and black
fruits combine with a medium body and
soft tannins. Vegan

No.10 Malbec

Argentina

Bold, rich and spicy in style. A classical
youthful Malbec, with juicy blueberry
and blackberry flavours. Vegan

Casa Vinironia Appassimento

Italy

A full-bodied soft wine giving characteristic
notes of ripe plum and raisins. Oak ageing
adds to the intensity with pleasing notes

of spice and vanilla. Vegan

Billycan Shiraz

South East Australia

Here's a juicy fruity Aussie red with balanced
alcohol to give a deliciously easy drinking
Shiraz. It's time to rediscover just how good
the wines from Down Under are tasting.

Cormoran Crianza

Spain

Dark cherry red. Clean with intense ripe
fruit, liquorice and toasted notes. This wine
is rich and rounded in the mouth with a
lovely long finish.

Bottle

£23.95
250ml £8.95
175mI £7.50
125ml £6.50

£23.95
250ml £8.95
175ml £7.50
125ml £6.50

Bottle

£23.95
250ml £8.95
175ml £7.50
125ml £6.50

£23.95
250ml £8.95
175mI £7.50
125ml £6.50

£23.95
250ml £8.95
175ml £7.50
125ml £6.50

£27.95

£27.95

£29.95
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Bottle

RED WINE CONT.

La Croix Grenache Merlot £27.95
France

Coming from low yielding fruit, this wine has

flavours of red and blackberry fruit, dried herbs

as well as a racy acidity. The Merlot adds some

softness and roundness in the mid-palate and

a ripe juicy finish. Vegan

Frunza Pinot Noir £27.95
Romania

Flavours of cherry, raspberry and plums. This Pinot

Noir has a balanced acidity, medium-body and

slightly spicy finish. Vegan

Montepulciano Tor del Colle £29.95
Limited Edition

Italy

Intense and concentrated on the nose with

cherry flavours and notes of blackberries and

liquorice. Dry and herbaceous on the palate,

rounded and mouthfilling. Vegan

Urmeneta Cabernet Sauvignon £29.95
Chile

Dark, ruby colour, full of red fruit aromas,

perfectly mixed with sweet vanilla and

coconut notes. It has a fresh mouthfeel,

medium-body, soft tannins and a long,

pleasant finish.

Volpetto Chianti Riserva £33.95
Italy

A complex wine with a deep intensity of fruit

and a long powerful finish. Well structured and
full-bodied. Vegan

% Volumes may vary according to availability.

Wines on this list may contain sulphites, egg or milk products.
Please ask a member of staff should you require guidance.
Information listed is correct at time of production. 05/24




DRINKS

BEERS & CIDERS

Korev Pint

Korev Half

Thatchers Pint
Thatchers Half
Tribute 500ml Bottle
Guinness Surger 500ml
Beck’s Blue
Budweiser

Peroni

Estrella

Old Mout Cider 500ml
Smirnoff Ice

WKD Blue

SOFT DRINKS/MIXERS

Pepsi, Diet Coke, Lemonade
Tango

Fruit Juices

Appletiser

J20

Elderflower Pressé
Still/Sparkling Water 330ml
Squash

Cranberry Juice

Bitter Lemon 125ml Bottle
Tonic / Slimline 200ml Bottle
Lemonade / Coke Splash
Fever-Tree

SPIRITS (ALL 25ML)

Bell’s / Grouse (Whiskey)
Jim Beam (Whiskey)
Jack Daniel’s (Whiskey)
Greenall’s (Gin)
Gordon’s (Gin)
Hendrick’s (Gin)
Plymouth (Gin)
Gordon’s Pink (Gin)

Whitley Neill Rhubarb & Ginger (Gin)

Smirnoff (Vodka)

Absolut (Vodka)

Grey Goose (Vodka)

Bacardi (White Rum)

Lamb’s Navy Rum (Rum)
Captain Morgan Spiced (Rum)
Southern Comfort (Liqueur)

£6.20
£3.10
£5.95
£3.30
£6.20
£6.95
£4.25
£4.50
£4.50
£4.50
£5.95
£4.50
£4.50

£2.90
£2.90
£3.00
£3.75
£3.75
£3.50
£2.30
£1.90
£1.80
£1.90
£2.50
£1.55
£2.90

£4.00
£4.10
£4.00
£4.00
£4.10
£5.00
£4.60
£4.60
£4.75
£4.00
£4.30
£5.00
£4.00
£4.00
£4.00
£4.00



LIQUEURS

Tequila
Sambuca
Ouzo
Jagermeister
Malibu
Archers
Pimm’s (50ml)
Tia Maria
Amaretto
Cherry Brandy
Dubonnet
Cointreau
Grand Marnier
Benedictine
Baileys (50ml)

SINGLE MALTS & BRANDY

Glenfiddich 12 year old
Laphroaig

Aberlour

Courvoisier

Hennessy

SHERRY & PORT (All 50ML)

Bristol Cream
Tio Pepe
Croft

LBV Port

COCKTAILS

Margarita

Tequila, Cointreau & lime juice.
Cosmopolitan

Vodka, Cointreau, lime juice & cranberry juice.
Mojito

White rum, lime juice, mint leaves, sugar & soda water.

Whiskey Sour

Bourbon whiskey, fresh lemon juice & gomme syrup.
Negroni

Gin, Vermouth & Campari.

Espresso Martini

Vodka, Kahlua, sugar syrup and Espresso

Long Island Iced Tea

Vanilla Vodka, Gin, Tequila, Rum, lime and Coke

£3.80
£3.80
£3.80
£3.80
£3.80
£3.80
£3.80
£3.80
£3.80
£3.80
£3.80
£3.80
£3.80
£3.80
£3.80

£5.50
£5.50
£5.50
£5.50
£5.50

£4.00
£4.00
£4.00
£4.00

£9.50

£9.50

£9.50

£9.50

£9.50

£9.50

£9.50
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WINES

Wines supplied by St Austell Wines,
St Austell Brewery Co. Ltd., Cornwall.



